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Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

RideIn2BMX Clubby 6th May 2018

Peter Stevens Motorworld

Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 06/May/2018 16:30:30

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 24

Total Riders = 24

Mini Wheelers (3 Riders)
Sponsor: GWC Compliance

Run M-
PLATE GROUP NAME PLace | R | M| M1 M2 M3 M4
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C _ 1st 1st 1st 1st
209 C BMX Club Samuel BAXTER 1 4 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
VIC
Ballarat-
41 Sebastopol C Solomon 5 i 9 2nd 2nd 2nd 3rd
C BMX Club COLLINGWOOD 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
VIC
Sunbury BMX _ 3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd
166 Club VIC Parker WOODS 3 111 5000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000
Sprockets (6 Riders)
Sponsor: ELITE SCAN
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE P'ﬁ's M1 M2 M3 M4
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 1st 1st 1st 1st
11 C C BMX Jax ANDERSON 1 4 1:02.135 | 1:02.135 | 1:02.625 | 1:03.662
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol . 3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd
81 C C BMX Eli MOSS 2 111 193901 | 1:14.234 | 1:13.354 | 1:12.062
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol . 2nd 5th 2nd 3rd
82 C C BMX Hamish POLLARD 3 121 4.06.543 | 1:36.301 | 1:06.465 | 1:12.968
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 4th 2nd . 4th
1154 C C BMX Penny SIMMONDS 4 15 1 1.18.669 | 1:12.535 | PNF:3 :17.182
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 5th 6th 4th 5th
3 C C BMX Jaxon VANDERBOM > 20| 1.44.275 | 1:43.476 | 1:23.562 | 1:26.490
Club VIC
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92 Ballarat- Tyler SPICER - ## 6th 4th CR:8 DNS
Sebastopol 2:29.217 1:22.210
C C BMX
Club VIC
8-10yr (7 Riders)
Sponsor: Crowies Paints
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE P"."r's M1 M2 M3 M4
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 2nd 1st 2nd 1st
276 C C BMX Jonty WOODBURN 1 6 51.191 51.350 54.139 50.988
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 1st 2nd 1st 2nd
272 C C BMX Hunter SIMMONDS 2 6 49.587 52.664 50.784 52.401
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol . 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
270 C C BMX Kaitlyn ODGERS 3 12 52.870 53.199 54.907 54.941
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol T 4th 4th 5th 4th
6 C C BMX William MCLEAN 4 17 56.538 55.381 56.580 56.889
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 5th 5th 4th 5th
194 C C BMX Zac SPICER > 191 4.01.208 | 55.399 56.215 | 1:00.916
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol 6th 6th 6th 6th
2 C C BMX Cooper VANDERBOM 6 24 | 1.07.089 | 1:23.684 | 1:05.469 | 1:12.012
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol _ .
5 C C BMX Tom BILSTON ## CR:9 DNS DNS DNS
Club VIC
Open Expert Men (8 Riders)
Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld
PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE PI\#—S M1 M2 M3 M4
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C 1st 1st 1st 1st
13 C BMX Club Tony HARVEY 1 4 36.000 | 37.766 | 38.000 | 37.332
VIC
Wyndham
561 Warriors BMX Nathan GLAB 2 8 362ngccj)7 372%(183 382nzd31 372%?37
Club VIC (100 148 676 56) . . . .
Wyndham
. . 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd
192 Warriors BMX Mitchell ORD 3 12 38.593 42384 42.006 41.523
Club VIC
Ballarat-
Sebastopol C 7th 4th 5th 4th
242 C BMX Club Zac SPARK 4 20 43.771 | 42.980 | 44.784 | 42.280
VIC
126 Ballarat- Neil MOSS 5 21 4th 6th 6th 5th
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Sebastopol C
C BMX Club
VIC
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40.217

44,131

45.498

44.306

1102

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club
VIC

Ben SIMMONDS

24

5th
42.973

5th
43.260

8th
57.879

6th
44.942

116

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club
VIC

Damon POMPE

24

6th
43.447

7th
47.069

4th
44.056

7th
45.783

86

Ballarat-
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club
VIC

Harvey WOODBURN

31

8th
50.070

8th
48.017

7th
47.505

8th
46.881
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