RideIn2BMX Clubby 6th May 2018

Peter Stevens Motorworld

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 06/May/2018 16:30:30

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 24

Total Riders = 24

Mini Wheelers (3 Riders)

Sponsor: GWC Compliance

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
209	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Samuel BAXTER	1	-	4	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	1st 0.000
41	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Solomon COLLINGWOOD	2	-	9	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	3rd 0.000
166	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Parker WOODS	3	-	11	3rd 0.000	3rd 0.000	3rd 0.000	2nd 0.000

Sprockets (6 Riders) Sponsor: ELITE SCAN

GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jax ANDERSON	1	4	1st 1:02.135	1st 1:02.135	1st 1:02.625	1st 1:03.662
Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	2	11	3rd 1:13.101	3rd 1:14.234	3rd 1:13.354	2nd 1:12.062
Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Hamish POLLARD	3	12	2nd 1:06.543	5th 1:36.301	2nd 1:06.465	3rd 1:12.968
Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	4	15	4th 1:18.669	2nd 1:12.535	DNF:5	4th 1:17.182
Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaxon VANDERBOM	5	20	5th 1:44.275	6th 1:43.476	4th 1:23.562	5th 1:26.490
	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Jaxon VANDERBOM	Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Jaxon VANDERBOM 5	Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Daxon VANDERBOM 5 20	Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Daxon VANDERBOM 5 20 5th 1:44.275	Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Eli MOSS 2 11 3rd 1:102.135 1st 1:02.135 3rd 1:102.625 Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Eli MOSS 2 11 3rd 1:13.101 3rd 1:14.234 3rd 1:13.354 Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Hamish POLLARD 3 12 2nd 1:06.543 5th 1:36.301 2nd 1:06.465 Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Penny SIMMONDS 4 15 4th 1:18.669 2nd 1:12.535 DNF:5 Ballarat-Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC Jaxon VANDERBOM 5 20 5th 1:44.275 1:43.476 1:23.562

C C BMX Club VIC	92		Tyler SPICER	-	##	6th 2:29.217	4th 1:22.210	CR:8	DNS
------------------	----	--	--------------	---	----	-----------------	-----------------	------	-----

8-10yr (7 Riders) Sponsor: Crowies Paints

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	6	2nd 51.191	1st 51.350	2nd 54.139	1st 50.988
272	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	2	6	1st 49.587	2nd 52.664	1st 50.784	2nd 52.401
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	3	12	3rd 52.870	3rd 53.199	3rd 54.907	3rd 54.941
6	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	William MCLEAN	4	17	4th 56.538	4th 55.381	5th 56.580	4th 56.889
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	5	19	5th 1:01.298	5th 55.399	4th 56.215	5th 1:00.916
2	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Cooper VANDERBOM	6	24	6th 1:07.089	6th 1:23.684	6th 1:05.469	6th 1:12.012
5	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Tom BILSTON	-	##	CR:9	DNS	DNS	DNS

Open Expert Men (8 Riders)

Sponsor: Peter Stevens Motorworld

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	М 2	М З	М 4
13	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Tony HARVEY	1	4	1st 36.000	1st 37.766	1st 38.000	1st 37.332
561	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Nathan GLAB (100 148 676 56)	2	8	2nd 36.907	2nd 37.883	2nd 38.231	2nd 37.687
192	Wyndham Warriors BMX Club VIC	Mitchell ORD	3	12	3rd 38.593	3rd 42.384	3rd 42.006	3rd 41.523
242	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPARK	4	20	7th 43.771	4th 42.980	5th 44.784	4th 42.280
126	Ballarat-	Neil MOSS	5	21	4th	6th	6th	5th

	Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC				40.217	44.131	45.498	44.306	
1102	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	6	24	5th 42.973	5th 43.260	8th 57.879	6th 44.942	
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE	7	24	6th 43.447	7th 47.069	4th 44.056	7th 45.783	
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN	8	31	8th 50.070	8th 48.017	7th 47.505	8th 46.881	